ELEGANT - Pole Mount General: The open birdcage style of the
Elegant provides decorative uplight in a
classic fixture.
Construction: Cast marine grade low
copper content aluminum top, housing,
shade, and mounting gear. Stainless
steel external hardware to protect
against corrosion.

8711 West Port Avenue • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA  •  Phone: 414.973.3300 •  Fax: 414.973.3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
ORDERING INFORMATION
EL 100MHPA
SERIES MOUNT
WATT/
TYPE
EL PA
PAS
PTS
50MH
70MH
100MH
150PSMH
175PSMH
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
INC
26CFL
32CFL
42CFL
Lamp Wattage/Type (Lamp Included)
50MH = 50W Metal Halide (ED17)
70MH = 70W Metal Halide (ED17)
100MH = 100W Metal Halide (ED17)
150PSMH = 150W Pulse Start Metal Halide (ED17)
175PSMH = 175W Pulse Start Metal Halide (ED17)
50HPS = 50W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
70HPS = 70W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
100HPS = 100W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
150HPS = 150W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
INC = Incandescent (150W max.)
26CFL = 26W Compact Fluorescent
32CFL = 32W Compact Fluorescent
42CFL = 42W Compact Fluorescent
Top Style
C = Cone Top (n/a with Shepherd’s Crook mounting styles)
D = Dome Top
Mounting
PA = Straight Arm Pole Mount
PAS = Shepherd’s Crook Pole Mount
PTS = Shepherd’s Crook Pole Mount - Single post top mount Finish
BLK  = Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
                (contact factory)
Lens (Opal Glass Standard)
CL = Clear Glass Globe
N5610344C
PHOTOMETRICS
Example C
TOP
STYLE
C
D
Voltage
 HID: 50W = 120/277V; 60 HZ standard
         70W+ = 120/208/240/277V 60HZ standard
 CFL: 120/277V; 50/60 HZ standard
220/240-50H = 220/240V, 50HZ
(HID units only)
347V = 347 Volt
(70W HID or higher units only)
CL 347V
CL 220/240-50H
347V
LENS